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| had the opportunity to participate in class 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 7.14% 92.86%
0 0 0 1 13 14 4.93
Classroom learning environment was supportive & 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 85.71%
respectful for all 0 0 0 2 12 14 4.86
Course was intellectually challenging 0.00% 0.00% 7.14% 21.43% 71.43%
0 0 1 3 10 14 4.64
# COMMENTS Date
1 Even though the topic was not new to me, | still managed to learn more about myself and a lot more about my 12/14/2014 12:34 PM
classmates. | have seen some of my classmates transform into more aware and confident people because of this
class.
2 | really enjoyed the the class. 12/11/2014 1:43 PM
3 Have not yet gotten feedback on my final paper, turned in about 1 month ago... 12/11/2014 1:28 PM
4 Good information presented. | think it could have been a bit more expert info. It felt as though some of the info 12/11/2014 12:55 PM

preseted was opinion rather than fact based.

5 By far the best two credit elective | have taken. Content was relevant and useful. The topic allowed me to grow 12/11/2014 12:05 PM
personally and professionally. As a result of this course | am a better communicator and understand my role as a
leader. | highly recommend this course to ANY MPA student.

6 no assigned or suggested readings - had to find that on my own 12/11/2014 11:39 AM
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Q3 Please rate the quality of the course
using the following scale:
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Development of
knowledge,sk...

Overall
INSTRUCTOR...

Overall COURSE

rating
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Very Poor Poor Fair Good Very Good Excellent Total Weighted Average
Development of knowledge,skills and abilities 0.00% = 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 85.71%
0 0 0 0 2 12 14 5.86
Overall INSTRUCTOR rating 0.00% = 0.00% 7.14% 0.00% 14.29% 78.57%
0 0 1 0 2 11 14 5.64
Overall COURSE rating 0.00%  0.00%  0.00% @ 7.14% 21.43% 71.43%
0 0 0 1 3 10 14 5.64
# COMMENTS Date
1 This class should be our orientation. It would help our cohort get to know each other and communicate better. 12/14/2014 12:34 PM
2 He kept the class engaging and fun. 12/11/2014 1:43 PM
3 Fascinating subject, well presented. 12/11/2014 1:28 PM
4 Instructor was great. | just feel as though the class wasn't quite MPA level. It felt more like an undergrad class. 12/11/2014 12:55 PM

There was a lot of information given but it felt more like opinions rather than proven statistics, scholarly
dissertations or proven psychological facts. Maybe | was just missing the lack of referencing materials but that's
how | felt. | did however enjoy the class.

5 Course engaging. Instructor provided a rich and challenging learning environment in an inclusive and 12/11/2014 12:05 PM
encouraging manner.
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Q4 Should the MPA program offer this
course again?
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| feel this should be a longer 4 credit course. Too much info for short class. | would have liked it to be twice as
long, with more reading and more assignments.

possibly a 4 credit class because we went through a lot of material that could have been covered in more detail if
we had two weekends. | would include in the syllabus to bring your laptop/tablet if you have one because a lot of
research was done during the class. That would have prepared me before the first day.

| felt | was limited by the weekend offering. Having this be a 4 credit course would have allowed for more time in
each area studied. My experience was positive, but | feel we shaould have spent more time delving deeper into
leadership, communication and managing difficult situations. Simply put: The weekend was not long enough.
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Q5 OTHER COMMENTS
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Steve is a great instructor! | really enjoyed the class and it gave me a better perspective on interacting with other 12/11/2014 3:08 PM
individuals and management.
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